
Junior Events Social Events Time Day Date Time Senior Events
Registration Day - (Shelly Beach) 10:00 - 12:00 Sunday 15-Sep 10:00 - 12:00 Registration Day (Shelly Beach)
Pool Challenge - Mingara 18:00 - 21:00 Friday 20-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 Pool Challenge - Mingara
Registration Day - (Shelly Beach) 10:00 - 12:00 Saturday 21-Sep 10:00 - 12:00 Registration Day (Shelly Beach)
SportsFest EDSAAC Oval 9:00 Saturday 21-Sep 9:00 SportsFest EDSAAC Oval
SportsFest EDSAAC Oval 9:00 Sunday 22-Sep 9:00 SportsFest EDSAAC Oval

Friday 27-Sep
Raising of the Flags @ Terrigal
Patrol Season Starts

Saturday 28-Sep Raising of the Flags @ Terrigal
Patrol Season Starts

Forster Carnival-Endurance Under 10's to Under 14's Saturday 5-Oct Forster Carnival-Endurance Under 15's to Masters
Forster Carnival-Carnival 10's to Under 14's Sunday 6-Oct Forster Carnival-Carnival 15's to Masters

Saturday 12-Oct Coolangatta Gold

Sunday 13-Oct Coolangatta Gold
Senior Events

Monday 14-Oct
First Day Nipper  - Points Score Starts 9:00am Sunday 20-Oct Senior Events
Rookie Disco @ North Avoca 19:00 - 22:00 Friday 25-Oct

Under - 12 - Opens Sand Selection carnival @ Toowoon Bay
Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 1 @ TBC

Saturday 26-Oct
Under 12 - Opens Sand Selection Carnival @ Toowoon Bay

Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 1 @ TBC
Masters/Open Carnival @ Toowoon Bay

Nipper Day
Under - 12 - Opens Water Selection carnival @ Soldiers

Masters BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 27-Oct Masters BBQ Duties Under 12 - Opens Water Selection Carnival @  Soldiers

Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 2 @ TBC Saturday 2-Nov Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 2 @ TBC
Nipper Day
NP U8 - U15 Junior Carnival @ Umina

Sunday 3-Nov Streets Boats Round 1 @ Terrigal

Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 3 @ TBC
Under 13 - 14 Development Camp @ Broken Bay

Saturday 9-Nov Nutty Masters @ Wamberal
Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 3 @ TBC

Nipper Day
Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 3 @ TBC
Under 13 - 14 Development Camp @ Broken Bay

U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 10-Nov Seniors/Opens BBQ Duties Senior Events

NP Junior Ironperson Round 1@ Umina Saturday 16-Nov NP Junior Ironperson Round 2@ Unima

Nipper Day U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 17-Nov 8:00 Champ Day 1

Saturday 23-Nov Toowoon Bay Ocean Swim

Nipper Day U/13 - /14 BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 24-Nov Champ Day 2

Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 4 @ TBC Bunnings BBQ Help 
Required

Saturday 30-Nov Bunnings BBQ Help Required Board & Ski Round 1 @ Terrigal
Sydney Water Series U 8 - Mst Round 4 @ TBC

Nipper Day
Under 8 - 15 Carnival @ Terrigal

Sunday 1-Dec Senior Events

Interbranch @ Bulli SLSC Saturday 7-Dec Interbranch @ Bulli SLSC
Streets Boat Series R2 @ Scotts Head

Nipper Day
Interbranch @ Bulli SLSC

U/12s BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 8-Dec Interbranch @ Bulli SLSC
Streets Boat Series R3 @ Scotts Head

NP Junior Ironperson Round 2 @ Avoca
Twlight Nippers

XMAS Party 17:30 14:00 Saturday 14-Dec XMAS Party 17:30 NP Junior Ironperson Round 2@ Avoca

NO NIPPERS No BBQ Sunday 15-Dec
Wednesday 18-Dec

Saturday 21-Dec Board @ Ski R2 @ Shelly Beach
NO NIPPERS No BBQ Sunday 22-Dec
Boxing Day, Car Park Collection, Juniors and Seniors
Terrigal Twlight Carnival

9:00 - 14:00 Thursday 26-Dec 9:00 - 14:00 Boxing Day, Car Park Collection, Juniors and Seniors
Terrigal Twlight carnival

NO NIPPERS No BBQ Sunday 29-Dec
Tuesday 31-Dec 16:00 Shelly Beach Body Bash for Cash U 14 - Masters

School Holidays Over School Holidays Over

Shelly Beach SLSC Calendar 2019 - 2020 ver 8.1 (04/10/2019)

School Holidays Begin School Holidays Begin

School Holidays Begin



Junior Events Social Events Time Day Date Time Senior Events

Shelly Beach SLSC Calendar 2019 - 2020 ver 8.1 (04/10/2019)

New Years Day, Car Park Collection Juniors 9:00 - 14:00 Wednesday 1-Jan New Years Day, Car Park Collection  Juniors
Gardner Ironperson @ Wamberal Saturday 4-Jan Gardenr Ironperson @ Wamberal

Sunday 5-Jan Senior Events
Streets Boats Series R4 @ Ocean Beach

Junior Lifesaver Of The Year Interviews Branch Friday 10-Jan
Saturday 11-Jan Masters/Opens Carnival @ Terrigal

Nipper Day - returns U/11s BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 12-Jan

NP Junior Ironperson Round 2@ Soldiers Beach Saturday 18-Jan NP Junior Ironperson Round 3@ Soldiers Beach
Nipper Day
NP Under 8 - 15 Carnival @ Toowoon Bay

Sunday 19-Jan Senior Events
NSW Surf Boat Interbranch Champs @ Queenscliff

Manly Carnival Saturday 25-Jan Manly Carnival
Nipper Day
Ducks For Bucks
Freshwater Carnival

Australia Day 
U/10s BBQ Duties

U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 26-Jan Australia Day Freshwater Carnival

Car Park Collection
Nipper Nationals @ Manly

Australia Day  PH Monday 27-Jan Australia Day PH

Wednesday 29-Jan

Saturday 1-Feb
Branch First Aid @ Ocean Beach

Board & Ski Round 3 @  Avoca
Streets Boats Round 5 @ Stockton

U 9 - U 14 Branch Championship @ Copacabana Sunday 2-Feb
Saturday 8-Feb Branch Opens with Boats @ Umina

Nipper Day U/9s BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 9-Feb Branch Masters @ Umina

Club Champ Day Sunday 16-Feb Senior Events
Branch - Champion LifeSaver @ Patrol Comp @ Ocean Beach

Saturday 22-Feb NSW Lifesaving Championships @ TBC

Backup Club Champ Day U/8s BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 23-Feb Champ Day 3

Junior State Championships - (Swansea Belmont) Fri/Sat/Sun
Wed/Thru Masters State Championships (Swansea Belmont)
Fri/Sat/Sun Open State Championships (Swansea Belmont)

Nipper Fun Day (Last Day Of Nippers) U/7s BBQ Duties U11 - U13's 08:30
U6 - U10's 09:00

Sunday 8-Mar

Father & Son Weekend Away Father & Son Weekend Away

Sunday 22-Mar Champ Day - 4
Streets Boats Round 6 @  Caves Beach

Saturday 28-Mar Streets Boats Round 7 + Presentation @ Soldiers Beach
Presentation  U/6 -U/7  - U/8
JAC AGM & Presentation  U/9 - U/14

Sunday 29-Mar Perpetual Event Day and Spare Champ Day(if needed)

Australian Youth Championship @ North Burleigh Sat/Sun 18-19 April Australian Youth Championship @  North Burleigh, QLD
Australian Championships @ Broadbeach, QLD

Sunday 5-Apr Daylight Savings Ends
Thursday 9-Apr

Good Friday Friday 10-Apr Good Friday
Easter Sat/Sun/Mon 11-12-13 - Apr Easter 
ANZAC Day Saturday 25-Apr ANZAC Day
Last Day of Patrol & ANZAC Day PH Monday 27-Apr Last Day of Patrol & ANZAC PH

Tuesday 28-Apr

28th - 29th - Feb - 1st Mar

Daylight Savings Ends

School Holidays Over School Holidays Over

4th  - 5th  - Mar
6th - 7th - 8th - Mar

A Barefoot Bowls Day at Bateau Bay Bowling Club may need to be added to the Calendar once confirmed

Thurs 12 Mar - Sun 15 Mar 2020

20 - 26 April

School Holidays Begin School Holidays Begin

School Holidays End School Holidays Ends

Club Calander can change at short notice, Please see website for latest updates


